
Broadbent Fold Primary School and Nursery 

Reported Data Results 2018  

Black= School Data 2018 

Green= Emerging National Data 2018 

 EYFS 

% GLD All pupils % at expected 

or exceeding 

Reading 

% at expected or 

exceeding 

Writing 

% at expected or 

exceeding 

Maths 

71% (71.5%) 74.1% (77%) 71% (73.7%) 83.9% (78.3%) 

Exceeding 19.4% (18.6%) 19.4% (11.1%) 25.8% (12.8%) 

 KS1 

Phonics % pass in 

Y1 

90% 

(82.6%) 

 

Phonics % pass in Y2 cohort 100%  

(LA 89.9%) 

 Reading Writing Maths Science Combined 
(R,W,M) 

% Meeting National 

Standard or above 

(EXP) 

83.3%  

(75.5%) 

70%   

(70%) 

83.3% 

(76.1%) 

90% 

(82.8%) 

EXS 66.7% 
     (65%) 

 

GDS  

16.7% 

(11.7%) 

% at Greater depth 

(GD) 
30%  

(25.7%) 

23.3%  

(15.9%) 

30%  

(21.8%) 

 

 KS2 

 Reading Writing 

TA 

SPaG Maths Science Combined 
(R,W,M) 

% Teacher 

Assessment 

Expected 

Standard 

(EXP) 

 

90% 

 

  

83.3%  

(78.2%) 

  

86.6% 

 

 

86.6% 

 

 

86.7% 

(82.3%) 

 

80% 

 

Teacher 

Assessment 

% At a  

Greater 

Depth 

 

33.3% 

 

 

23.3% 

(19.7%) 

 

36.6%  

 

 

30% 

 

 

NA 

 

10% 

 

Key Stage 2 

Test Data % 

Expected 

Standard 

93.3%  

(75.1%) 

 

NA 

93.3% 

 (78%) 

90%  

(76%) 

 

NA 

 

80%  

(64.2%) 

Key Stage 2 

Test Data 

% Greater 

Depth 

23.3% 

 (28%) 

 

NA 

46.6%  

(34.2%) 

36.7%  

(24%) 

 

NA 

10%  

(9.7%) 

 



2018 

 

Key Stage 1- Key Stage 2 Progress 

Average progress measures from 2a+ to National Standard 

 
 School Progress 

Scores 

Local Authority 

Progress Scores 

School Average 

Scaled Score 

National Average 

Scaled score 

Reading progress +0.4 0.0 106 105 
Writing progress +0.4 +0.3 108 104 
Maths Progress +2.2 +0.5 107 106 

 


