## Broadbent Fold Primary School and Nursery Reported Data Results 2018

Black= School Data 2018

Green= Emerging National Data 2018

	EYFS								
% GLD All pupils		% at expected or exceeding Reading		% at expected or exceeding Writing		% at expected or exceeding Maths			
71% (71.5%)		74.1% (77%)		71% (73.7%)		83.9% (78.3%)			
Exceeding		19.	19.4% (18.6%)		19.4% (11.1%)		25.8% (12.8%)		
	KS1								
Phonics % pass in Y1		90% (82.6%)			Phonics %	pass in Y2 co	ohort	100% (LA 89.9%)	
		Rec	Reading		riting	Maths	Science	Combined (R,W,M)	
% Meeting National Standard or above (EXP)			83.3% (75.5%)		70% (70%)	83.3% (76.1%)	90% (82.8%)	EXS 66.7% (65%)	
% at Greater depth (GD)		30% (25.7%)			23.3% (15.9%)	30% (21.8%)		<i>G</i> DS 16.7% (11.7%)	
					k	(52			
	Reading		Writing TA		SPa <i>G</i>	Maths	Science	Combined (R,W,M)	
% Teacher Assessment Expected Standard (EXP)	90%		83.3% (78.2%)		86.6%	86.6%	86.7% (82.3%)	80%	
Teacher Assessment % At a Greater Depth	33.3%		23.3% (19.7%)		36.6%	30%	NA	10%	
Key Stage 2 Test Data % Expected Standard	93.3% (75.1%)		NA		93.3% (78%)	90% (76%)	NA	80% (64.2%)	
Key Stage 2 Test Data % Greater Depth	23.3		NA		46.6% (34.2%)	36.7% (24%)	NA	10% (9.7%)	

<u>2018</u>

## Key Stage 1- Key Stage 2 Progress Average progress measures from 2a+ to National Standard

	School Progress	Local Authority	School Average	National Average
	Scores	Progress Scores	Scaled Score	Scaled score
Reading progress	+0.4	0.0	106	105
Writing progress	+0.4	+0.3	108	104
Maths Progress	+2.2	+0.5	107	106